

Wondermax[®] Nutritional extractor

WONDERMAX[®] NUTRITIONAL EXTRACTOR is a registered EU/CTM trade mark. International patents pending. All imitations will be prosecuted.

English

The set includes 2 additional cups with lid for use with Wondermax[®] Nutritional Extractor.

Please follow the instructions in the Wondermax[®] Nutritional Extractor Instruction Manual.

Capacity of each cup: 380 ml.

The maximum capacity of the glass is 380 ml. (-MAX) and, for a good use of the product, this limit must never be exceeded.

Cleaning and Maintenance

• Wash the cup and lid in warm soapy water or on the top tray of the dishwasher.

Quality Warranty:

This product is covered by a warranty against manufacturing defects subject to the time periods stipulated by the legislation in force in each country.

This warranty does not cover damages resulting from inadequate use, negligent commercial use, abnormal wear and tear, accidents or improper handling.

Australia & New Zealand only

This product has the benefit of certain Consumer Guarantees. These are prescribed by the Australian Consumer Law & the New Zealand Consumer Guarantees Act 1993 both of which provide protection for consumers. There is no express warranty for this product in Australia or New Zealand. The above paragraph refers to other countries.

Made in China

Español

El set incluye 2 vasos con tapa adicionales para usar con Wondermax[®] nutritional Extractor. Por favor, consulte el modo de empleo en el libro de instrucciones de Wondermax[®] nutritional Extractor.

Capacidad de cada vaso: 380 ml.

La capacidad máxima del vaso es 380 ml. (-MAX) y, para un buen uso del producto, no debe sobrepasarse nunca este límite.

Limpieza y mantenimiento

• Lave el vaso y la tapa con agua jabonosa templada o en la bandeja superior del lavavajillas.

Garantía de calidad:

Este producto queda cubierto por una garantía contra defectos de fabricación sujeta a los plazos de tiempo estipulados por la legislación vigente en cada país. Esta garantía no cubre los daños resultantes de un uso inadecuado, uso comercial negligente, desgaste anormal, accidentes o manipulación indebida.

Fabricado en China

Français

Le set comprend 2 verres supplémentaires avec couvercle à utiliser avec le mixeur Wondermax[®] nutritional Extractor.

Veillez consulter le mode d'emploi dans le livret d'instructions d'Wondermax[®] nutritional Extractor.

Capacité de chaque verre: 380 ml.

La capacité maximale du verre est de 380 ml. (-MAX) et, pour une bonne utilisation du produit, cette limite ne doit jamais être dépassée.

Nettoyage et entretien:

• Laver le verre et le couvercle avec de l'eau savonneuse tiède ou dans le panier supérieur du lave-vaisselle.

Garantie de qualité:

Ce produit est couvert par une garantie contre les défauts de fabrication, dont la durée dépend de la législation en vigueur dans chaque pays. Cette garantie ne couvre pas les dommages résultant d'une utilisation inappropriée, d'une négligence de la part du commerçant, d'une usure anormale, d'accidents ou d'une mauvaise manipulation.

Fabriqué au China

Deutsch

Im Lieferumfang enthalten sind 2 Becher mit zusätzlichen Deckeln für die Verwendung mit Wondermax[®] nutritional Extractor.

Lesen Sie bitte aufmerksam die Gebrauchsanweisung des Wondermax[®] nutritional Extractor durch.

Fassungsvermögen jeden Bechers: 380 ml.

Die maximale Kapazität des Glases beträgt 380 ml. (-MAX) und für eine gute Verwendung des Produkts darf diese Grenze niemals überschritten werden.

Reinigung und Instandhaltung

• Becher und Deckel mit lauwarmem Seifenwasser per Hand oder im oberen Fach der Geschirrspülmaschine reinigen.

Hergestellt in China

Italiano

Il set include 2 bicchieri supplementari con coperchio, da utilizzare con Wondermax® nutritional Extractor.

Consultare il modo d'impiego nel manuale d'istruzioni di Wondermax® nutritional Extractor.

Capacità di ogni bicchiere: 380 ml.

La capacità massima del bicchiere è di 380 ml. (-MAX) e, per un buon uso del prodotto, questo limite non dovrebbe mai essere superato.

Pulizia e manutenzione

• Lavare bicchiere e coperchio con acqua e detersivo o nel cestello superiore della lavastoviglie.

Garanzia di qualità:

Questo prodotto è garantito contro ogni difetto di fabbricazione per il tempo previsto dalla legislazione vigente.

Sono esplicitamente esclusi dalla garanzia i danni derivanti da uso improprio, uso commerciale negligente, anormale usura, incidenti o manomissione.

Made in China

Português

O kit inclui 2 copos com tampa adicionais para usar com o Wondermax® nutritional Extractor.

Por favor, consulte o modo de uso no livro de instruções do Wondermax® nutritional Extractor.

Capacidade de cada copo: 380 ml.

A capacidade máxima do copo é de 380 ml. (-MAX) e, para um bom uso do produto, este limite nunca deve ser excedido.

Limpeza e manutenção

• Lave o copo e a tampa com água morna e detergente ou coloque-os na bandeja superior da máquina de lavar louça.

Garantia de qualidade:

Este produto está coberto por uma garantia contra defeitos de fabrico sujeita aos prazos estipulados pela legislação em vigor em cada país.

Esta garantia não cobre os danos decorrentes de um uso inadequado, uso comercial negligente, desgaste anormal, acidentes ou manipulação indevida.

Fabricado na China

Nederlands

De set bestaat uit 2 extra bekers met deksel die met de Wondermax® nutritional extractor kunnen worden gebruikt.

Raadpleeg de gebruiksaanwijzingen in de handleiding van de Wondermax® nutritional extractor.

Inhoud van elke beker: 380 ml.

De maximale capaciteit van het glas is 380 ml. (-MAX) en voor een goed gebruik van het product mag deze limiet nooit worden overschreden.

Reiniging en onderhoud

• Was de beker en de deksel in lauw water en zeep af of plaats hem in de bovenste mand van de vaatwasser.

Kwaliteitsgarantie:

Voor het product geldt een garantie tegen fabrieksfouten gedurende een periode die in de wetgeving van elk land is vastgelegd.

Onder de garantie valt niet de schade die het gevolg is van een verkeerd of nalatig gebruik, abnormale slijtage, ongelukken of onjuiste behandeling.

Made in China



Industex, s.l.
Av. P. Catalanes 34, 8ª planta
08950 Esplugas de Llobregat
Barcelona - Spain
e-mail: industex@industex.com
www.industex.com



ISL GmbH
Edewechter Landstrasse 55
D 26131 Oldenburg Germany
www.isl-de.com
+49 (0) 441 95 07 08-0



ISL ITALY S.r.l.
P.IVA: 06919170966
Via Donizetti 3
20122 Milano - Italia
www.islitaly.com
industex@industex.com
+39 02 668 23 708



17 rue de la Garenne
CS 90021 SLOUEN L'AUMONE
95046 CERGY PONTOISE CEDEX
FRANCE
venteo@venteo.fr
www.venteo.fr
(+33) 1 34258551



PO Box 202, Spit Junction NSW
2088, Australia

Best Direct (International) Benelux B.V.
Sint Janstraat 25a
1251 KZ Laren
www.best-direct.nl

Best Direct International Ltd,
Asiakaspalvelu - Suomi:
029 193 0300 www.bestdirect.fi
Kundtjänst - Sverige:
077 033 0300 www.bestdirect.se

